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Zinc-copper disc, 38x30mm

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description

DHJ-58A-CP04117

disc

Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Only available as set. Please see DHJ-58A-CP04116,17,18,19,20

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter

Bismuth (Bi)
Copper (Cu)
Iron (Fe)

Nickel (Ni)
Phosphorus (P)
Lead (Pb)
Antimony (Sb)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-69-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7723-14-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,0035

95,1

0,174

1,7

0,0127

0,057

0,0097

3,06
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